RASSI:n Practical mestaruus 2020 - Stage 2 - 2020-08-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Jaatinen, Kari
Laaksonen, Topias
Salmenharju, Matti
Santala, Tiia
Eronen, Juha
Santala, Arto
Jankuj, Geza

No o h~ownN =

Class

cccccco

Div

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

156
160
142
143
150
122
152

Pen

—
O OO OoOo oo

Time

32.19
40.25
37.34
39.12
47.54
49.54
65.56

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.40 Sony) at 2020-08-08 18:15 +0300

Hit
Factor
4.8462
3.9752
3.8029
3.3998
3.1552
2.4223
2.3185

Stage
Pts
160.0000
131.2413
125.5540
112.2456
104.1714
79.9727
76.5457

Stage %

100.00 %
82.03 %
78.47 %
70.15 %
65.11 %
49.98 %
47.84 %



