

## RASSI:n Practical mestaruus 2020 - Stage 2 - 2020-08-08

### Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Jaatinen, Kari		D	S	Maj	156	0	32.19	4.8462	160.0000	100.00 %
2	Laaksonen, Topias		U	P	Min	160	0	40.25	3.9752	131.2413	82.03 %
3	Salmenharju, Matti		U	S	Min	142	0	37.34	3.8029	125.5540	78.47 %
4	Santala, Tiia		U	S	Min	143	10	39.12	3.3998	112.2456	70.15 %
5	Eronen, Juha		U	S	Min	150	0	47.54	3.1552	104.1714	65.11 %
6	Santala, Arto		U	PO	Min	122	0	49.54	2.4223	79.9727	49.98 %
7	Jankuj , Geza		U	S	Min	152	0	65.56	2.3185	76.5457	47.84 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.40 Sony) at 2020-08-08 18:15 +0300